© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
ARRA
Funding Compliant
AREA LIGHTING BRACKETS - BOLT-ON - 5” TRADITIONAL DRILL PATTERN
BOLT-ON BRACKETS (with 5” Traditional Drill Pattern)

Catalog #
AREA LIGHTING BRACKETS - BOLT-ON - 5” TRADITIONAL DRILL PATTERN
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
ROUND POLE PLATE – For mounting fixtures to round poles1
BKA   BO   S   8   BRZ
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
GPT - Graphite
SVG - Satin Verde Green
MSV - Metallic Silver
None6"
*
6"
8"
12"
8"
6"
*
40"
19”
S – Single
D180° - Double
Q90° - Quad
S – Single
RA – Single
ADJ – Adjustable
EC - Extension
WM – Wall Mount
PA – Parallel Mount
S – Single
HRBO – Hilton II
4ISF - Internal Fitter
5ISF - Internal Fitter
BO – Bolt-On
BO – Bolt-On
BKA – Bracket Aluminum
BKS – Bracket Steel
BKU – Upsweep Bracket
Aluminum
–
0.4
0.5
–
–
–
0.7
0.1
0.3
––
2.9
0.4
FOOTNOTES:
1- For mounting of fixtures with 5” traditional drilling pattern.
2 - The bracket EPA should be added to the fixture EPA when selecting the proper pole.  BKA HRBO and BKA BO are already included in the fixture EPA.
Bracket
Designation1
Bracket
Type
Bracket
 Configuration
Length OptionsBracket Finish EPA Values 2
RPP2 - ROUND
POLE PLATE
RPPC - Challenger,
Patriot, and
Patriot Small only
Description Order Number
RPP2 – Round Pole Plate
RPPC – Round Pole Plate - Challenger, Patriot, & Patriot Small
162914BLK
141940CLR